City of Sublimity
October 2021

Top Calls for Service
City of Sublimity - October 2021

Check Welfare, 4, 10% Civil Problem, 4, 10%

Suspicious Activity, 4, 11%

~

Follow Up, 5, 13% Noise Complaint, 3, 8%

Emotionally Disturbed Person, 3, 8%

Suspicious Vehicle, 3, 8%

Criminal Mischief, 3, 8%

Theft, 3, 8%
E911 Hangup, 3, 8%

Citizen Contact / Assist, 3, 8%

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 11/1/2021
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City of Sublimity

October 2021
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Sublimity - October 2021
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Calls for Service by Day of Week
City of Sublimity - October 2021
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City of Sublimity

October 2021
Total Time Spent on Calls
. Avera'ge. Call Length City of Sublimity - October 2021
City of Sublimity - October 2021
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Sublimity - October 2021

Other 10

Contract 60

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Minutes

Note: Due to overall low volume of non-traffic violation calls, any one call can have a dramatic impact on the average. Excluding event ID SMS202110140006 (Citizen Contact), the average arrival
time for contract deputies is 4.5 minutes.

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 11/1/2021



City of Sublimity
October 2021

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Sublimity - October 2021

H Contract, 6, 10%

\

H Other, 53, 90%

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 11/1/2021



City of Sublimity
October 2021

Call Type: October 2021 vs. October 2020
City of Sublimity

Assist Other Agency

AttemptTo Locate Person Vehicle [y |
Audlble Alarm - POIiCe —
|

Check Welfare
—— e

Citizen Contact / Assist
B —

Civil Problem e

Community Event
Criminal Mischief

Area Checl  [rm——=-
- |

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint

Drug Offense

E911 Hangup

Emotionally Disturbed Person

Field Interrogation Report B Oct 2021
Follow Up E— B Oct 2020
Harassment
Illegal Parking e ——
Menacing

Message For Officer
Miscellaneous Crime

Noise Complaint
P&P Check

Prowler

Silent Alarm - Police
Stolen Vehicle

Suspicious Activity

SuspiCious Person __
N

Suspicious Vehicle

e
Theft
.|
Tow
Traffic Stop / Violation
N
Trespass
0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Number of Calls

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 11/1/2021



SMS202110010109
SMS202110010115
SMS202110010164
SMS202110010178
SMS202110010204
SMS202110010215
SMS202110010208
SMS202110020133
SMS202110020154
SMS202110030064
SMS202110040004
SMS202110040020
SMS202110040059
SMS202110040152
SMS202110050115
SMS202110060013
SMS202110060101
SMS202110060139
SMS202110070205
SMS202110090170
SMS202110110057
SMS202110120004
SMS202110120134
SMS202110140006
SMS202110140142
SMS202110150029
SMS202110150109
SMS202110150155
SMS202110160136
SMS202110160100
SMS202110170110
SMS202110180167
SMS202110190122
SMS202110200213
SMS202110210012
SMS202110210088
SMS202110210176
SMS202110220032
SMS202110220189
SMS202110230078
SMS202110240013
SMS202110250025
SMS202110250092
SMS202110260008
SMS202110260033
SMS202110260150
SMS202110260155
SMS202110270047
SMS202110270141
SMS202110280057
SMS202110280171
SMS202110280182

E911 Hangup

Noise Complaint
E911 Hangup
Trespass

Civil Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Assist Other Agency
Noise Complaint

Noise Complaint

Criminal Mischief

Prowler

Follow Up

Follow Up

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Follow Up

Silent Alarm - Police

Follow Up

Suspicious Activity

Citizen Contact / Assist
Driving Complaint

Civil Problem

Audible Alarm - Police
Citizen Contact / Assist
Citizen Contact / Assist
Harassment

Community Event

Illegal Parking

E911 Hangup

Check Welfare

Theft

Check Welfare

Suspicious Person
Suspicious Activity
Criminal Mischief
Suspicious Activity

P&P Check

Civil Problem

Theft

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Trespass

Suspicious Vehicle
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Area Check

Theft

Follow Up

Drug Offense

Civil Problem

Field Interrogation Report
P&P Check

Message For Officer
Check Welfare

10/1/2021 12:57
10/1/2021 14:33
10/1/2021 17:44
10/1/2021 18:19
10/1/2021 21:24
10/1/2021 21:47
10/1/2021 21:47
10/2/2021 19:12
10/2/2021 21:49
10/3/2021 18:53
10/4/2021 0:37
10/4/2021 10:05
10/4/2021 10:40
10/4/2021 19:47
10/5/2021 15:29
10/6/2021 4:27
10/6/2021 13:03
10/6/2021 19:11
10/7/2021 23:00
10/10/2021 6:24
10/11/2021 10:26
10/12/2021 2:05
10/12/2021 20:32
10/14/2021 4:26
10/14/2021 15:07
10/15/2021 8:15
10/15/2021 14:24
10/15/2021 16:55
10/16/2021 17:32
10/17/2021 0:39
10/17/2021 18:06
10/18/2021 20:11
10/19/2021 16:31
10/20/2021 20:57
10/21/2021 4:10
10/21/2021 11:25
10/21/2021 15:57
10/22/2021 8:16
10/22/2021 18:58
10/23/2021 14:19
10/24/2021 2:39
10/25/2021 9:33
10/25/2021 12:05
10/26/2021 2:17
10/26/2021 10:03
10/26/2021 17:35
10/26/2021 20:19
10/27/2021 8:49
10/27/2021 13:31
10/28/2021 9:45
10/28/2021 16:03
10/28/2021 16:24

10/1/2021 13:45
10/1/2021 14:38
10/1/2021 18:38
10/1/2021 18:37
10/2/2021 0:11
10/1/2021 22:51
10/1/2021 22:54
10/2/2021 19:18
10/2/2021 22:19
10/3/2021 23:09
10/4/2021 1:51
10/4/2021 10:34
10/4/2021 11:07
10/4/2021 20:24
10/5/2021 16:21
10/6/2021 4:54
10/6/2021 22:47
10/6/2021 19:17
10/7/2021 23:10
10/10/2021 6:35
10/11/2021 10:35
10/12/2021 2:13
10/12/2021 21:29
10/14/2021 11:25
10/14/2021 16:08
10/15/2021 8:25
10/15/2021 15:38
10/15/2021 17:10
10/16/2021 17:57
10/17/2021 0:45
10/17/2021 18:11
10/18/2021 21:23
10/19/2021 16:54
10/20/2021 22:55
10/21/2021 4:17
10/21/2021 11:47
10/21/2021 16:04
10/22/2021 10:15
10/22/2021 20:00
10/23/2021 15:20
10/24/2021 3:09
10/25/2021 10:04
10/25/2021 14:42
10/26/2021 2:29
10/26/2021 10:54
10/26/2021 20:24
10/26/2021 20:29
10/27/2021 9:01
10/27/2021 13:40
10/28/2021 10:00
10/28/2021 23:14
10/28/2021 17:57

33

283

56.2
3.9

9.2
7.4
15.4
0.0

15.3
0.0

0.0

337.4
21.7
0.0
0.0
0.6
6.8

44.4
0.0

0.0
0.0

15.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

46.8

44.4 A101
5.7 A025
25.7 A166
17.7 Al66
111.7 A140
60.6 A120
66.5 A133
5.3 A037
29.6 A155
246.6 A031
66.3 A131
13.5 A199
27.0 A199
37.4 A155
52.6 Al61
11.2 Al64
584.4 Al61
6.2 A116
9.9 Al16
10.9 A109
9.4 A153
7.6 A138
57.4 Al64
81.2 Al114
39.5 Al114
9.5 Al14
74.1 A114
14.6 A114
18.3 A199
6.3 Al1l
5.3 A022
28.0 A136
23.5 Al114
117.6 A130
6.9
22.1 A437
7.3 A169
118.6 A101
62.6 A155
60.8 A148
13.7 A022
31.1 A172
157.1
11.2 A022
51.3 A166
169.4 Al6l
10.3 Al61
12.2 A169
9.1 A485
15.1 A420
430.5 A155
46.3 A148

245 NW JOHNSON ST (MapBook:4230 Friday

704 SW DALMATIAN AV (MapBook:42 Friday

245 NW JOHNSON ST (MapBook:4230 Friday

300 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Friday

183 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), SU Friday

427 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Friday

300 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Friday

415 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Saturday
415 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Saturday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Sunday

500 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Monday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Monday
326 NE CREST ST (MapBook:4230), SU Monday

82 SW EMERALD PL (MapBook:4330), Monday
326 NE CREST ST (MapBook:4230), SU Tuesday
500 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433 Wednesday
326 NE CREST ST (MapBook:4230), SU Wednesday
204 NW PARKER ST (204 NW PARKEF Wednesday
300 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Thursday
NE ROSE TREE DR, SUBLIMITY/NE PINI Saturday
175 NE CREST ST (MapBook:4230), SU Monday
376 E MAIN ST (MapBook:4230), @SU Tuesday
310 SW CASCADE MEADOW DR (Map! Tuesday
310 SW CASCADE MEADOW DR (Map! Thursday
535 NW MORNING CREST PL (MapBoc Thursday
200 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), SU Friday

400 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), SU Friday

245 NW JOHNSON ST (MapBook:4230 Friday

311 SW CASCADE MEADOW DR (Mapl Saturday
310 SW CASCADE MEADOW DR (Mapl Saturday
390 SE CHURCH ST (MapBook:4230), ( Sunday

W MAIN ST, SUBLIMITY/NW PARKER ¢ Monday
183 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), SU Tuesday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Wednesday
269 N CENTER ST (MapBook:4230), SL Thursday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Thursday
807 SE PINTO ST (MapBook:4231), SU! Thursday
340 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), SU Friday

82 SW EMERALD PL (MapBook:4330), Friday

82 SW EMERALD PL (MapBook:4330), Saturday
500 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Sunday

SE ARBOR ST, SUBLIMITY/SE CHURCH Monday
NW STARR ST, SUBLIMITY/N CENTER ¢ Monday
333 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Tuesday
365 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), @ Tuesday
365 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), @ Tuesday
365 NE STARR ST (MapBook:4230), @ Tuesday
807 SE PINTO ST (MapBook:4231), SU Wednesday
145 SW HENDRICK ST (MapBook:4230 Wednesday
385 NE STARR ST #' 26 (MapBook:423 Thursday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Thursday
410 SE PALOMINO ST (MapBook:4231 Thursday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other



SMS202110280227
SMS202110280232
SMS202110290002
SMS202110290101
SMS202110300018
SMS202110110071
SMS202110080010

Animal Complaint
Audible Alarm - Police
Criminal Mischief
Community Event
Suspicious Vehicle
Check Welfare
Suspicious Activity

10/28/2021 23:05
10/28/2021 23:25
10/29/2021 1:38
10/29/2021 12:27
10/30/2021 5:06

10/28/2021 23:22
10/28/2021 23:33
10/29/2021 1:51
10/29/2021 14:14
10/30/2021 5:14
10/11/2021 13:29
10/8/2021 3:46

1.4
0.0
0.0

17.8 A030
7.3
11.0 A173
106.9 A176
7.7 A136

431 E MAIN ST (431 E MAIN ST, @SU Thursday
333 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Thursday
110 NW CRATER ST (MapBook:4230), Friday
431 E MAIN ST (MapBook:4230), SUBI Friday

S CENTER ST, SUBLIMITY/SW 9TH ST, ¢ Saturday
340 NE CREST ST (MapBook:4230), @ Monday
333 SW SUBLIMITY BV (MapBook:433i Friday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other



